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Form 24 for 05/31/09

CREW OFF DUTY. LONG SATELLITE NAVIGATION SYSTEM [ACH-M] TEST

GMT
06:00-06:10

06:00-06:05
06:05-06:15

06:10-06:40
06:15-06:45
06:40-07:30

06:45-07:35
07:30-07:35

08:05-08:45

08:05-08:40

08:05-08:25

09:00-09:15
09:00-10:15
09:15-09:25
10:10-10:25
10:15-11:30
10:45-11:00
11:30-13:00
11:30-12:00
13:00-14:00
15:00-15:15
15:30-15:45
15:30-16:30
15:30-15:45
15:30-16:30

CREW

CDR,FE-1,FE-5,
FE-4,FE-3

FE-2
FE-2

CDR,FE-1, FE-5,
FE-4,FE-3

FE-2

CDR,FE-1,FE-5,
FE-4,FE-3

FE-2
FE-5

CDR

FE-3

FE-1,FE-2, FE-4,
FE-5

CDR,FE-3
FE-2
CDR,FE-3
FE-3
FE-2
FE-5
CDR
FE-3

FE-3
FE-4
CDR
FE-5
FE-1

ACTIVITY
Morning Inspection

SLEEP Data Log Entry
Morning Inspection

Post-sleep
Post-sleep
BREAKFAST

BREAKFAST
JPM PROX Activation

ISS-MCC TV Greetings to participants of the 17" International
Symposium Humans in Space.

Greetings to participants of the Russian and Belorussian Youth
Forum. Greetings to Russian youths who will participate in the Russia
Day celebrations on the Red Square on June 12.

Congratulations to the Head of the Republic of Kazakhstan
President's Administrative Office on his 60" birthday.

Gennady Padalka’s conference with Yuri Baturin.

To=08:05, T1, T2, T3 from CIN

ISS-MCC TV Greetings to participants of the 17th International
Symposium Humans in Space.

Greetings to participants of the Russian and Belorussian Youth
Forum.

Greetings to Russian youths who will participate in the Russia Day
celebrations on the Red Square on June 12.

Congratulations to the Head of the Republic of Kazakhstan
President’'s Administrative Office on his 60th birthday.

To=08:05, T1, T2, T3 from CIN

ISS-MCC TVGreetings to participants of the 17th International
Symposium Humans in Space

BMI &2 Absorption Cartridge Regeneration (start)

Physical Exercise (ARED)

Checking for coolant leak on the KOB2 4I'b4 Half-Coupling Shell
Private Family Conference (Ku+S-band)

Physical Exercise (TVIS)

Private Family Conference (Ku+S-band)

Physical Exercise (TVIS), day 2

Bracelet Questionnaire

LUNCH

Private Medical Conference (Ku+S-band)

Familiarization with Physical Exercise and TVIS Procedures
Physical Exercise (ARED)

Private Medical Conference (Ku+S-band)

Physical Exercise (TVIS)



16:00-16:15
16:30-18:00
16:40-16:55

17:20-18:00

17:55-18:00
18:05-18:50
18:50-19:15
19:15-19:30
19:30-21:00
19:30-19:55

19:30-21:30

19:55-20:10
20:10-21:30
21:00-21:15
21:15-21:30
21:30-06:00
Task List
Notes:

FE-4
FE-1
FE-2

CDR

FE-2

CDR,FE-3
FE-1

FE-4,
FE-2,FE-5

FE-1
FE-1
CDR,FE-3
CDR,FE-3

CDR
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Private Medical Conference (Ku+S-band)
Physical Exercise (ARED)
Private Family Conference (Ku+S-band)

COX Maintenance. Flush Counter (CI1), Water Supply System
(CBO), POTOK Air Purification System Data Calldowns
Inspection of CM-Y connector on MHP-HC separator pump
behind ACY panel 139

Connecting Rack Umbilical

Evening Work Prep

Daily Planning Conference (S-band)

Evening Work Prep

Presleep (dinner, daily food prep, evening toilet)
Presleep (dinner, daily food prep, evening toilet)

Presleep (dinner, daily food prep, evening toilet)

Private Family Conference (Ku+S-band)

Presleep (dinner, daily food prep, evening toilet)

BMI &2 Absorption Cartridge Regeneration (termination)
Presleep (dinner, daily food prep, evening toilet)

SLEEP

URAGAN Observations and Photography

1. SM Window #9 shutter opening is at crew discretion with Report to MCC
2. See OSTP for references to US activities.
End of Radiogram



